
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                          Rolling Greens Golf Course - Hosted by Durand HS
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6029  Molly Heidorn            So  Colfax                       19:57.2  6:26  i 
      2    2 6049  Bella Simmons            Jr  Glenwood City                19:58.2  6:26  i 
      3    3 6018  Reese Ehrat              So  Cochrane-Fountain City       20:04.9  6:28  t 
      4      6042  Jenna Anders             So  Fall Creek                   20:07.8  6:29  i 
      5      6006  Bailey Peterson          Jr  Augusta                      20:09.5  6:30  i 
      6    4 6048  Kendall Schutz           Jr  Glenwood City                20:29.6  6:36  i 
      7      2198  Courtney Stadter         Fr  Mondovi                      20:37.8  6:39    
      8    5 6050  Kinzie Strong            Sr  Glenwood City                21:06.0  6:48    
      9    6 6020  Breilynn Halverson       So  Cochrane-Fountain City       21:23.1  6:53  t 
     10    7 6039  Holly Plumer             Fr  Durand                       21:31.7  6:56  t 
     11      6007  Thea McAdams             Sr  Blair-Taylor                 21:49.9  7:02    
     12      2196  Ellie Eckes              Sr  McDonell Central             21:51.2  7:03    
     13      2187  Lydia Kettner            Sr  Immanuel Lutheran            21:58.9  7:05    
     14    8 6038  Kendall Hagness          So  Durand                       22:01.1  7:06  t 
     15    9 6040  Madison Sand             Jr  Durand                       22:13.0  7:10  t 
     16      2200  Addie Christophers       So  Prairie Farm                 22:16.1  7:11    
     17      2199  Aurora Wier              So  Osseo-Fairchild              22:23.1  7:13    
     18   10 6034  Brinly Bauer             Jr  Durand                       22:33.2  7:16  t 
     19   11 6035  Olivia Breidung          Jr  Durand                       22:36.6  7:17  t 
     20   12 6030  Ansley Olson             So  Colfax                       22:38.1  7:18    
     21      2195  Ann David                Sr  McDonell Central             22:42.1  7:19    
     22   13 6023  Jordan Sweeno            Sr  Cochrane-Fountain City       22:45.2  7:20  t 
     23   14 6025  Jasmine Best             Jr  Colfax                       22:51.4  7:22    
     24   15 6021  Emma Mann                Fr  Cochrane-Fountain City       22:52.5  7:22  t 
     25   16 6019  Teigan Ehrat             Sr  Cochrane-Fountain City       22:55.8  7:23  t 
     26   17 6037  Abby Gibson              So  Durand                       22:57.9  7:24  t 
     27   18 6036  Jazmin Fuentes           So  Durand                       23:01.9  7:25  t 
     28   19 6026  Jaycey Bowe              Fr  Colfax                       23:37.4  7:37    
     29   20 6031  Jaclyn Olson             Sr  Colfax                       23:42.2  7:38    
     30      2208  Lydia Hannack            So  Spring Valley                23:53.2  7:42    
     31   21 6046  Gabby Moede              Sr  Glenwood City                24:09.4  7:47    
     32   22 6044  Natasha Desmith          Sr  Glenwood City                24:18.2  7:50    
     33   23 6047  Samantha Peterson        Jr  Glenwood City                25:13.5  8:08    
     34   24 6022  Casidi Schieffer         Sr  Cochrane-Fountain City       25:22.9  8:11  t 
     35   25 6045  Ella Knops               Jr  Glenwood City                25:54.0  8:21    
     36   26 6027  Emilee Burcham- Scofield Jr  Colfax                       26:32.5  8:33    
     37   27 6028  Jenna Goodell            Jr  Colfax                       27:24.3  8:50    
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  Durand                                     (22:11.2  110:55.6 1:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Holly Plumer              Fr 21:31.7
       2      8  Kendall Hagness           So 22:01.1
       3      9  Madison Sand              Jr 22:13.0
       4     10  Brinly Bauer              Jr 22:33.2
       5     11  Olivia Breidung           Jr 22:36.6
       6   ( 17) Abby Gibson               So 22:57.9
       7   ( 18) Jazmin Fuentes            So 23:01.9

       2.    53  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (22:00.3  110:01.5 2:50.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Reese Ehrat               So 20:04.9
       2      6  Breilynn Halverson        So 21:23.1
       3     13  Jordan Sweeno             Sr 22:45.2
       4     15  Emma Mann                 Fr 22:52.5
       5     16  Teigan Ehrat              Sr 22:55.8
       6   ( 24) Casidi Schieffer          Sr 25:22.9

       3.    54  Glenwood City                              (22:00.3  110:01.4 4:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Bella Simmons             Jr 19:58.2
       2      4  Kendall Schutz            Jr 20:29.6
       3      5  Kinzie Strong             Sr 21:06.0
       4     21  Gabby Moede               Sr 24:09.4
       5     22  Natasha Desmith           Sr 24:18.2
       6   ( 23) Samantha Peterson         Jr 25:13.5
       7   ( 25) Ella Knops                Jr 25:54.0

       4.    66  Colfax                                     (22:33.3  112:46.3 3:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Molly Heidorn             So 19:57.2
       2     12  Ansley Olson              So 22:38.1
       3     14  Jasmine Best              Jr 22:51.4
       4     19  Jaycey Bowe               Fr 23:37.4
       5     20  Jaclyn Olson              Sr 23:42.2
       6   ( 26) Emilee Burcham- Scofield  Jr 26:32.5
       7   ( 27) Jenna Goodell             Jr 27:24.3


